10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

©ooNo O

HC
DN
AF
DN
AP
AC
AK
AF
DY
FA
GG
HX

DN
AF
GY
AC
AP
AC
GG
FO
HX
HC
AY
CN
AZ
AK
DN
HX
AP
AY
AZ
AZ

AP
FO
AF
AY

Advani - Varma

Sur - Vijay

Pramono - Fiandeiro
Gallagher - Glass

Dauterive - Crawford
Mathur - Mahesh

Lin - Kamat

Xiao - Mallick
Rajagopalan - Pinnani
Greenbury - Samra
Lease - Sugarman
Kalra - Joshi

Beyer - Montesano
Townsend - Litt
Hong - Li

Park - Shangguan

Mukund - Ahn

Shi - Fan

Hayashi - Sicairos
Le - Lum

Patil - Murugesh
Mangat - Cuevas
Valle - Beyer

Yee - Sun

Pan - Chukka
Delmore - Andersen
Gubbi - Antosiak
Graca - Chiang
Gallagher - Phillips
Mills - MacMaster
Pereira - Katkhuda
Su - Zhang

Jia - Zheng

Gu - Ram

Tubach - Jadallah-Karraa
Lee - Lamba

Ziaee - Chen
Wang - Pelcastre
Sikha - Advani
Sharma - Rout

Policy Debate

Preliminary Round Rankings

g
9
Q
&
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176.0
175.0
169.0
164.0

175.0
173.0
169.0
168.0
167.0
167.0
166.5
161.5
160.0
159.5
157.0
141.8

173.0
169.0
168.0
166.5
166.5
165.0
164.0
163.0
163.0
163.0
162.0
161.0
161.0
159.0
157.0
156.0
155.5
152.5
149.3
148.0

1715
166.5
164.0
164.0

PO lhfs

286.0
288.0
279.0
275.0

289.0
286.0
275.0
275.0
280.0
278.0
276.5
268.5
260.5
258.5
264.0
226.8

281.0
279.0
278.0
269.5
267.0
273.0
268.0
273.0
268.0
266.0
270.0
266.5
257.0
263.0
265.0
268.0
258.5
252.0
246.3
248.0

277.5
268.5
272.0
263.0

20
21
21
19
19
21
21
22
21
23
24
22

17
21
21
21
18
23
26
21
25
22
20
29
25
22
22
25
19
21
28
29

25
29
29
23

14-11
11-14
13-12
15-10

10-15
14-11
13-12
14-11
13-12

18-7
11-14
14-11
14-11
12-13

16-9
13-12

13-12
13-12
14-11
10-15
14-11
14-11
13-12
14-11

16-9
14-11
12-13
15-10
15-10
15-10

16-9
12-13
10-15
15-10
12-13
12-13

16-9
14-11
15-10
15-10

1347.0
1258.3
1315.3
1310.5

1260.0
1326.5
1360.5
1325.8
1303.5
1331.5
1312.0
1321.0
1351.5
1275.0
1341.0
1312.5

1328.5
1314.0
1346.5
1250.5
1265.3
1340.0
1326.0
1274.5
1306.5
1317.0
1318.6
1314.1
1304.3
1325.5
1351.0
1329.0
1292.5
1324.3
1274.3
1329.0

1348.0
1312.8
1339.5
1300.8

143
122
113
119
128
109
139
112
115
120
104
119

130
123
126
140
123
127
119
122
115
122
131
117
117
124
113
124
135
126
116
129

113
125
120
121
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10
12
11

11
12
12
11
14
14
13

12
11
11
10
13
16
12
15
12
10
19
15
12
12
15
11
11
18
18

15
17
19
13
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2-3
41. FO
42. GK
43. FA
44, GK
45, CN
46. GK
47. HC
48. AK
49, HT
50. FO
51. HX
52. CY
53. CY
54. GK
55. AZ
56. AK
57. AY
58. GK
59. HX

1-4
60. HD
61. DY
62. FA
63. HX
64. FO
65. AC
66. AZ
67. FF
68. AF
69. CY
70. AY
71. GK

0-5
72. GN
73. FA
74, GG

Jiang - Tsai

Xu - Gangoso
Portillo-Chavez - Zoldoske
Auro - Hampton-Bruce
Dingaling - Chiang

Ross - Garcia

Belda - Kassa

Penso - Takaki

Johnston - Zhou

Li - Singh

Manners - Kim

Stoltz - Pvsavat

Buch - Madeka

Marquez - Irving-Thomas
Bessette-Denwood - Ko
Moskowitz - Dias

Bhat - Mamtora
Saavedra - Contreras
Raghuram - Patil

Liu - Luo

McCleery - Salzman
Recendez - Zamudio
Ma - Ng

Nguyen - Guilford
Bukilica - Rosen
VanSteen - Fong
Bukko - Silva

Varma - Varma
Maliyekkal - Greene
Kamsetty - Sarvepalli
Turner - Moore

Litke - McNamara
Kilborn - Rodriguez
Tan - Tan

Policy Debate

Preliminary Round Rankings

g
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PO lhfs

164.0 263.0 24
163.0 268.0 29
160.5 268.5 25
160.0 265.5 25
160.0 264.0 28
160.0 255.0 27
159.5 258.5 28
158.0 252.0 29
158.0 245.0 30
157.5 2625 24
1575 2575 27
157.0 259.0 30
157.0 255.5 28
153.3 251.3 24
153.0 251.0 28
152.0 254.0 29
146.0 245.0 26
130.0 220.5 31
105.0 2083.5 28

165.0 267.0 21
165.0 263.5 24
161.5 270.5 30
161.5 268.5 22
160.5 265.5 31
156.5 258.5 31
156.0 257.0 32
155.0 261.0 29
153.1 2531 27
153.0 261.0 28
148.0 246.0 33
122.0 203.0 33

162.0 267.0 32
1555 2455 30
139.0 220.0 33

13-12
9-16
9-16

11-14
9-16

10-15

13-12

12-13

13-12

11-14

10-15

12-13

12-13

13-12

12-13

11-14

13-12

12-13

11-14

9-16
12-13
12-13
11-14
14-11
12-13
12-13

9-16
11-14
12-13
12-13
12-13

13-12
10-15
9-16

1290.5
1323.1
1317.5
1306.5
1328.0
1291.0
1292.0
1325.8
1333.0
1253.5
1257.5
1342.5
1358.5
1292.8
1288.8
1329.5
1343.0
1367.5
1336.1

1230.0
1210.3
1314.0
1201.5
1335.5
1229.0
1341.0
1273.0
1254.0
1361.5
1287.9
1310.0

1351.0
1305.5
1284.3

145
131
124
135
116
127
126
133
139
122
122
118

121
137
134

13
15
20
14
20
21
20
18
15
18
21
20

21
18
21
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